Registration No. H.O.8./15/433 Year 2015

LUCKN OW, UTTAR PRADESH e
(A UNIT OF VEDIC AND FUTURISTIC EDUTECH)

DEPARTMENT OF TB. & CHEST
Clinical Teaching Schdule Prof. Batch 2019 20 Group - (Gl)
For the month of 10 Sep. to-27 Sep. 2021 _

DATE DAY TOPIC FACULTY
10/9/2021 | Friday introduction [Dr. B.P. verma (ASST): i
13/9/2021 Monday-:_:Hlstory takmg DT, Ankur porwal (SR}

14/9/2021 [ Tuesday Anat & Physm Dr. B.P. verma (ASST)

15/9/2021 Wednesday  |Examination Dr. Abhishek Agarwal (PROF.)
16/9/2021 Thursday lTb Treatment Dr. B.P. verma (ASST)

17/9/2021 Friday Asthma . Dr. Ankur porwal (SR) }
20/9/2021 Monday  |COPD __|Dr. B.P. verma (ASST)

21/9/2021 Tuesday  [CXR Dr. Ankur porwal (SR)

22/9/2021 | Wednesday Dr. Abhishek Agarwal (PROF.)

| 23/9/2021 | Thursday  |ECG Dr. B.P. verma (ASST) T

24/9/2021 Friday Pleural Effusion Dr. Ankur porwal (SR) ]
27/9/2021 Monday Ward leaving Dr. B.P. verma (ASST)

Dr. Abhishek Agarwal

Prof. & HOD
Deptt Of Respiratory Medicine
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